
REDUKTION DER COVID-19-VERBREITUNG 

MIT SOCIAL DISTANCING

2,5
406

151,25

0,625

Personen angesteckt 

nach 5 Tagen

Personen angesteckt 

nach 5 Tagen

Personen angesteckt 

nach 5 Tagen

Personen angesteckt 

nach 30 Tagen

Personen angesteckt 

nach 30 Tagen

Personen angesteckt 

nach 30 Tagen

2,5

KEIN SOCIAL

DISTANCING

Person 

angesteckt

(jetzt)

1

50 % WENIGER KONTAKT

75 % WENIGER KONTAKT


